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- Adapter plate
-Swing damper

Coupling

Cutting side jaw with three fingers

Accessories
Weight
Height
Cutting diameter
Operating pressure
Oil flow
Width when open
Warranty

160 kg

570 mm

200 mm

160-300 bar

30-80 l/min

600 mm

 24 months

Technical Specifications

- Sinƴle double-ƙctinƴ hydrƙulic line instƙllƙtion

for small tractors
and timber loaders

Tree shear
GEN4

JAK-200K


