## JAK-200K



**GEN4** 

## Tree shear for small tractors and timber loaders

- Single double-acting hydraulic line installation

Technical Specifications	
Weight	160 kg
Height	570 mm
Cutting diameter	200 mm
Operating pressure	160-300 bar
Oil flow	30-80 l/min
Width when open	600 mm
Warranty	24 months

## Accessories

Cutting side jaw with three fingers

## Coupling

- Adapter plate
- Swing damper







